Gathering on

Transport at the Nanoscale

November 05
Centro Internacional de Ciencias

Cuernavaca, Mexico

HORA PONENTE

10:15 Bienvenida

10:30 Montserrat Navarro Espino
10:45 Discusién

11:00 Discusién

11:15 Alondra Jazmin Tapia de la Rosa

11:30 Kean Atzin Castafieda Diaz

11:45 Discusion
12:15 Carlos Ramirez
12:30

12:45 Discusion

13:00 Mauricio Javier Rodriguez

13:15 Yael Diaz Bonifaz



HORA PONENTE

13:30 Santiago Galvan y Garcia
13:45 Discusién

14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
Comida
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00 Joel Yuen Zhou
16:15
16:30 Discusioén

16:45 Omar Hernandez Montes

17:00 Eduardo Calep Veldazquez Lépez

17:15 Discusion

17:30 Cierre




